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•  Intersection of SW Maynard (21,053 VPD) & Kildaire Farm Rd (23,312 VPD)
•  2-5 miles to Regional Shopping and Highways
•  Excellent Exposure and Visibility
•  SEE PAGES 3 and 4 FOR AVAILABILITIES AND PRICING
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Blue Sky Services is pleased to present newly renovated Full-Service Office 
Suites for Lease.  This office building is undergoing extensive renovations 
including new roof, lobby, bathrooms and common areas; new finishes and 
fixtures, new facade and parking areas.  Flexible suite sizes are available, 
including micro suites 375 sq ft and up.   Generous parking is available and 
supportive Retail is within walking distance.  Building is well-located with 
excellent exposure and visibility near the intersection of SW Maynard and 
Kildaire Farm Roads in Cary.  

Consistently named as “The Safest Town in America,” Cary is a much sought-
after location to live and work with its’ population growing by more than 
20,000 in the last five years.  Nearby Research Triangle Park (“RTP”) is one 
of the largest in the country with a new, master development plan released 
in 2012 allowing room for more than 100,000 more employees.   2010 US 
Census placed the Raleigh-Cary MSA at 1,163,515 and according to a recent 
report by the Urban Institute, the greater Raleigh area is projected to grow by 
50 percent percent between 2010 and 2030.

•  Full Service Office Suites in Prime Cary NC Location
•  New Renovations including Bathrooms, Lobby and Common areas
•  New Roof, Facade, Parking, Finishes and Fixtures
•  Flexible Suite Sizes Available
 

Key Offering Highlights

Key Offering Highlights



Unit Full Service
Number Rent per mo
100 $1,800
110 Leased
120 Leased
130 $1,950
150 $1,850
170 $850
180 $850
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Unit Full Service
Number Rent per mo
200 $2,500
220 $2,500
250 Leased
270 $2,000
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McGregor Downs Country Club - 3 Miles
MacGregor Downs Country Club is a welcoming, private 
club nestled on the shores of Lake MacGregor within 
the tranquil setting of the prestigious MacGregor Downs 
community.

Cary Towne Center - 1.9 Miles
One of North Carolina’s most remarkable shopping, 
dining and entertainment destinations, including 
Dillard’s, Belk, Dave & Busters, JCPenney and many 
additional shops and restaurants. 
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•  #1 Among Mid-Sized American Cities of the Future 

     - The Financial Times, April 2015

•   Among Five American Cities You Should Visit in 2015

    - The Huffington Post, February 2015

•  Among World’s 300 Largest Metropolitan Economies

     in 2014 - Brookings Institution, January 2015

•  #3 Among Best Metro Areas for STEM (Science, Technology, 

    Engineering & Math) Professionals - WalletHub, January 2015

•  #7 Among America’s Smartest Cities (Raleigh) 

    - Forbes, November 2014

 • #1 Among The U.S. Cities Attracting The Most Families

     (Raleigh MSA) - Forbes, September 2014

•  #1 Among The Best Places for Business and Careers

     - Forbes, July 2014

•  #3 Among 10 Fastest Growing Cities 

     - CNNMoney, March 2014

•  #2 Among America’s 20 Fastest-Growing Cities

    - Forbes, February 2014

RALEIGH-CARY and WAKE COUNTY ACCOLADES

POPULATION (2015)

Cary 159,769

Wake County 1,024,198

119 SW Maynard Rd

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

Population 11,504 85,708 185,407

Employees 9,349 68,468 147,161

Average Age 41.30 38.00 36.90

% Employed 66.50% 70.61% 70.43%

HOUSEHOLDS

1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

Total Households 5,150 35,571 74,931

Median HH Value $186,563 $238,798 $274,405

119 SW Maynard Rd, Cary, NC 27511

Population 1 Mile 5 Mile3 Mile
2016 Total Population: 11,504 185,40785,708

2021 Population: 12,701 206,06295,081
Pop Growth 2016-2021: 10.41% 11.14%10.94%

Average Age: 41.30 36.9038.00
Households
2016 Total Households: 5,150 74,93135,571
HH Growth 2016-2021: 10.50% 11.28%11.05%
Median Household Inc: $51,616 $77,717$69,777

Avg Household Size: 2.20 2.502.40
2016 Avg HH Vehicles: 2.00 2.002.00

Housing
Median Home Value: $186,563 $274,405$238,798

Median Year Built: 1981 19931990

Population for 5 Mile Radius

Copyrighted report licensed to Blue Sky Services Real Estate - 646277.
2/20/2017
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The information contained in this Offering Memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the 
party(ies) receiving it from Blue Sky Services Real Estate LLC and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written 
consent of Blue Sky Services Real Estate LLC.  If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any retention, dissemination, 
duplication, forwarding, copying or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If you receive this Offering 
Memorandum in error, whether in electronic or printed form, please notify the sender and destroy the document.

This Offering has been prepared to provide a summary of unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level 
of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. 

Blue Sky Services Real Estate LLC has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or 
expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and 
improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with state and federal regulations, the 
physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions 
to continue its occupancy of the subject property. 

The information contained in this Offering has been obtained from sources we believe are reliable; however, Blue Sky Services Real Estate LLC has 
not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Blue Sky Services Real Estate LLC conducted any investigation 
regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. 

All potential buyers must verify all of the information set forth herein.


